The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: VANTA ROBOTICS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,800.30
2025-10-01 “: Inflatable Costume txn OXH87Rk -$21.29 $1,779.01
2025-10-01 REV Robotics Order txn 8rHrPnm -$154.77 $1,624.24
2025-10-01 “+ goBILDA Restock Order txn nEHM5dp -$90.42 $1,533.82
2025-10-01 “, Screws txn WBHA]JI12 -$20.76 $1,513.06
2025-10-06  Capcut txn 0eHgPyE -$11.99 $1,501.07
2025-10-07 Transfer + Shooter Stuff txn OXH8Wz7 -$111.65 $1,389.42
2025-10-08 Two Drawer Tool Box txn mAHOKrL -$45.76 $1,343.66
2025-10-08 Tools and Safety Glasses txn gkHX5Xa -$80.27 $1,263.39
2025-10-11 Food for Team txn evHRWBS -$66.93 $1,196.46
2025-10-14  Restock txn rYHQOES -$264.95 $931.51
2025-10-15  Kate from Astra txn GkH45BO $100.00 $1,031.51
2025-10-16  Chris Kemp from Astra txn zVHyeoB $250.00 $1,281.51
2025-10-16  Donation from Winnie txn zVHye]5 $207.26 $1,488.77
2025-10-20  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19 txn_evHRY5V -$19.51 $1,469.26
2025-10-29 2025-2026 Orlando Robotics League fee txn 4dH5vp] -$25.00 $1,444.26

WITHDRAWN: $913.30. DEPOSITED: $557.26. $1,444.26

Vanta Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Vanta Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



